STATE OF NEW MEXICO

OIL AND GAS DIVISION
INCLINATION REPORT
FIELD NAME LEASE NAME WELL NUMBER
SHARBRO FED 4
OPERATOR COUNTY
LEA

7MYCO INDUSTRIES, INC.

ADDRESS
P.O. BOX 840, ARTESIA, NM 88210-0840
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30- 025- 3Uab|

RECORD OF INCLINATION

CHOYR GILBERT - CONTRACT MANAGER

COURSE LENGTH COURSE
MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OF|ANGLE OF INCLINATION| DISPLACEMENT PER DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATIVE
FEET FEET DEGREE HUNDRED FEET FEET DISPLACEMENT

498 4.08 0.75 1.31 6.62 6.52
601 1.03 0.25 0.44 0.45 6.97
1031 4.30 0.25 0.44 1.88 8.84
1542 5.1 1.00 1.75 8.92 17.76
2041 4.99 0.50 0.87 4.35 22.12
2540 4,99 0.75 1.31 6.53 28.65
3038 4,98 0.50 0.87 435 32.99
3536 4.98 1.75 305 15.21 48.20
36§2 1.26 2.00 3.49 4.40 52.60
3754 0.92 2.25 3.93 3.61 56.21
3879 1.25 0.25 0.44 0.55 56.76
4233 3.54 1.00 1.75 6.18 62.94
4445 2.12 2.75 480 10.17 7311
4570 1.25 2.00 3.49 4.36 77.47
5057 4.87 0.15 1.31 6.37 83.84
55§9 5.02 0.75 1.31 6.57 90.41
6075 5.16 0.75 1.31 6.75 97.17

6586 511 0.75 1.31 6.69 103.86

7117 5.31 1.50 2.62 13.90 117.76

7517 5.00 1.50 2.62 13.09 130.85

8113 4.96 1.50 2.62 12.98 143.83

8710 5.97 1.50 2.62 15.63 159.46

-87.10 0.00 0.00 159.46

0.00 0.00 0.00 159.46

0.00 0.00 0.00 150.46

0.00 0.00 0.00 159.46

0.00 0.00 0.00 159.46

0.00 0.00 0.00 159.46

0.00 0.00 0.00 159.46

0.00 0.00 0.00 159.46

0.00 0.00 0.00 159.46

0.00 0.00 0.00 159.46

0.00 0.00 0.00 15946

;TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.
R FPATIVE [NAME OF COMPANY
KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.

TELEPHONE NUMBER
(915) 570-0494




